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File: Title:

Call Number: 1988-011/001

Q) BHATIA, Kamala

(2) DICKINSON, Mary Lou

3) FEYER, George

(4) FOX, Colin

(5) GEORGIAN Bay Gourmets' Co.

(6) GORDON, Lynne

@) GOULD, Allan

(8) HEATH, Sheldon

(9) HENDERSON, Larry

(20) JENOFF, Art

(12) KATZ, Sidney

(12) KERR, Ben

(13) McDONOUGH, Father John

(14) McDONOUGH, Father John

(15) MORTON, Paul

(16) REFORD, Robert and McCANDLESS, Stephanie
a7 ROHMER, Richard

(18) SATOK, Ronald

(29) STEWART, Pat

(20) STURSBERG, Peter

(21)  WOODWORTH, John

(22) YOUNG, Noreen

(23) Correspondence and Papers, General
(24) Correspondence and Papers, General

Call Number: 1988-011/002

(25) Actors Seeking Representation (includes photographs)
(26) BORINS, Mel

27) Convention Lists (CSWS)

(28) DONEV, Stef

(29) Ghost Writers and Editors

(30) Mailing Lists

(31) Mailing Lists for Brochures

(32) Memo Calendars

(33) Play Presentations and Sales
(34) Plays available from CSWS
(35) Playwrights, general

Date(s):

1975
1984-1988

1969-1970

1980

1972-1973
1973-1978
1980-1986
1958-1959, 1964
1964

1976

1980-1982
1965-1966

1962-1968
1984
1974

1965-1968
1972-1980
1977
1960-1988
1980

1983-1987
1981

1973-1975
1983

1974-1975
1961-1967
1958-1962

1972, 1976, 1978,
1980-1984

1972-1976
1972
1973

Note:

2 files

2 files

2 files
2 files

2 files
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(36) REGAN, Dean

(37) Requests for Brochures 1965-1966

(38) Revenue Canada 1974, 1985

(39) Speakers' List

(40) Speakers seeking Representation 1974-1976, 1980 2 files
(42) Theatre, general 1972-1973

(42) Writers (M-2) 1978 2 files
(43) Writers Seeking Representation 1980-1988

(44) McLuhan Letters: Volume I, 1931-1939 3 files

Call Number: 1988-011/003

(45) McLuhan Letters: Volume I 1939-1968 4 files
(46) McLuhan Letters: Volume llI 1969-1973 3 files
47 McLuhan Letters: Volume IV 1974-1980 3 files

Manuscripts

(48) Unknown Writer - A Zoo Story

(49) BERTRAM, Allan - "The Best Man" & "Beautifully 1961
Corrupt"
(50) BOYLE, Harry J. - At Regency Plaza 1966
(51) BURKE, Stanley - When the Bottom Fell Out of the
Swamp
(52) CASE, George - The Patient
(53) CHUDLEY, Ron and STAPLEY, Diane - Goldiegoose 1973

(54) CHUDLEY, Ron and STAPLEY, Diane - Rumple Stiltskin  1968-1969
(includes newsclippings)

(55) FOX, Elizabeth - Sara Comes 1965

(56) GAYNOR, Lawrence - Lancelot of the Light, Sebastion 1968 2 files
Among the Innocents

Call Number: 1988-011/004

(57) GLASSER, William - Beehive 1974
(58) GOULD, Allan - Book of Letters, Who's Really Who in 2 files
Canada
(59) HICKS, Wessely - The Wessely Hicks Reader 2 files
(60) HUGGAN, Bob - The Black McAngus 2 files
(61) KLIGMAN, Paul - "It All Ends up in a Shopping Bag" &
"The Scar"

(62) LESTER, Malcolm & DENNYS, Louise (untitled)
(63) LIPPMAN, Anna - The Babies

(64) LIPPMAN, Anna - The Disenchanted

(65) LIPPMAN, Anna - The Elevator
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(66) LONG, Susan - From Here to Maternity 1985

(67) MACNEILL, Norma - Book - Script Ideas 1965

(68) MOLINARO, McLUHAN & TOYE - Selected Letters of 1987
Marshall McLuhan, (Gallies)

(69) MOORE, Marjorie & Napier - Various Works 3 files

(70) MORTON, Paul - The Norwich Plan & Community 1966
Improvement and Rural Beautification (Working Paper)

(71) MURPHY, Tim - Readalong Book
(72) NEUMANN-CLUBB, Angela - In the Blended Family
(73) NEUMANN-CLUBB, Angela - Sheila Said She Was

Prettier

(74) O'CONNOR, Ken - The Most Magnificent Landscape

(75) PATRICK, Sydna - "Who Do You Think You Are?" 1976
(calendar)

Call Number: 1988-011/005

(76) POWER, Paul The Boy King
77 REEVES, John - Murder Before Matins
(78) REEVES, John - Murder Before Matins

(79) REEVES, John - Murder Before Matins 2 files
(80) SANDERSON, George & MACDONALD, Frank - 1986

Marshall McLuhan: Media in America
(81) STEELE, lan - The English Atlantic 1984 4 files

(82) TOMLIN, Fergus - Mainstream U.S.A./Canadian Style
(83) TOMLIN, Fergus - Still Waters
(84) WEINZWEIG, Paul A. - A Code of Ethics and Values for

the Future
(85) WICKS, Ben - Book of Losers 1979
(86) WICKS, Ben - Book of Losers [1979]

Call Number: 1988-011/006

(87) WICKS, Ben - No Time to wave Goodbye 1987-1988
(88) ZEND - How Do You Doodle

Printed Material: Newspaper Clippings

(89) General 1962-1981

(90) General 1966, 1973-1974
(91) BERNSTEIN, Claire 1982-1984

(92) Clients, 1950s-1960s

(93) McDONOUGH, Father John 1962-1965

(94) PINTER, Harrold
(95) Writers
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(96)
(97)
(98)

(99)
(100)

Title:

Printed Material: Pamphlets and Brochures

Canadian Speakers' and Writers' Service
Others
Advertising Samples

Printed Material: Periodicals (by title)

General
At Guelph

Call Number: 1988-011/007

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
(117)
(118)

BMI (The Many Worlds of Music)
CBC Times

Closed Circuit; Confidential Convention Lists
Marketing

Metro Toronto Membership Directory
Montreal international Book Fair

The music scene

New York Times Book Review

On Air

Performance

Playback

Publishers Weekly

Quill and Quire

Scene

That's Show Business

Toronto Symphony News

Touring Office Bulletins

Transaction Books

Call Number: 1988-011/008

(119)

(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)

Yes, There is Canadian Music

Printed Material: Periodicals (by subject)

ACTRA Agreements

Art

Books

Business

Conferences and Conventions
Directories

Film and Television

Date(s):

1966
1975-1983

1987-1988

1968, 1976
1967-1970

1969, 1980, 1983-1987

1975

1984-1986
1977-1978
1976-1988

1981-1982, 1985

1987
1981-1985
1987
1984-1985

1960, 1969-1987

1966-1973
1974-1975
1970-1971

1978, 1985-1987

1987-1988

1971, 1976-1977

1963-1988

1958, 1974-1985

1959-1975
1969-1987

Note:
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(127) Music

(128) Opera

(129) Photography

(130) Theatre (Programmes)

Call Number: 1988-011/009

Books

(131) Alliance of Canadian Cinema, Television, and Radio
Artists, Face to Face with Talent

(132) BOSSIN, Hye (ed.), Canadian Film Weekly: Year Book

(133) New York World-Telegram, World Almanac and Book of
Facts

(134) New York World-Telegram, World Almanac and Book of
Facts

Call Number: 1988-011/010

(135) OISE, Interchange

(136) Secondary Schools, Teachers' Colleges, and Technical
Institutes, Schools and Teachers in the Province of
Ontario

(137) SMOLKOWSKI, Wil. Beyond the Winter
(138) Time-Life Books, official Guide: New York world's Book

Fair
Printed Material: Posters

(139) Posters, General

Photographs

(140) MILSOM, Howard. Canadian Talent Registry
(Performers who did not join CSWS after Milsom's
death)

Call Number: 1988-011/011

Films

(141) FEYER, George. "Getting Into Reading."
(142) FEYER, George. "What Are You Saying."

Audio Recordings

(143) BELL, Susan
(144) DAVIES, Victor - Music from "Magic Trumpet”

Date(s): Note:

1976, 1983, 1987
1968, 1971, 1986

1960-1983

1960-1961, 1962-1963
1960

1961

1970
1959

1964-1965

audio reel
1969 2 audio reels
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(145)

(146)
(147)
(148)

(149)

(150)

(151)

Title:

GOULD, Allan & SIEGEL, Danny - "The Unorthodox
Record of Jewish Records and Lists"

SINCLAIR, Lister "Two Strings to Your Bow".
SINCLAIR, Lister - Congress of Canadian Engineers

VICKERY, Claude - Interview with Marshall McLuhan for
CBC "lIdeas" Programme

WILSON, H.E.

Artifacts

McLUHAN, Marshall - "Distant Early Warning" Playing
Cards

SHERK, William - Wild About Words/Sexy New Words
Kit(includes T-Shirts and Manuscripts)

Date(s):

1983

June 2, 1961

1969

1986

Note:

audio disc

2 audio reels
audio reel
audio reel

audio reel

2 decks



